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NB John Paul O
Game 1
North Battleford 1
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Regina Campbell 9
Game 1
Regina Riffel 1

Regina Knoll 3
Game 2
Regina Miller 1

Regina LeBoldus 3
Game 3
Balgonie 1

Regina O'Neill 4
Game 4
Regina Thom 0

18-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
19-Oct-13

P.A. St. Mary 1

Game 2
North Battleford O

P.A. Carlton 5

Game 3
Meadow Lake O

09-Oct-13
09-Oct-13
09-Oct-13
09-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
22-0Oct-13

Regina Campbell 3

Game 5
Regina Knoll 1

Regina LeBoldus 6

Game 6
Regina O'Neill 3

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional A @ PA St. Mary

3:00 PM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

North Battleford

Prince Albert Kinsmen Park
Prince Albert Kinsmen Park
Prince Albert Kinsmen Park

NB John Paul
P.A. St. Mary
P.A. Carlton

P.A. St. Mary

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional A @ PA St. Mary

P.A. St. Mary 3

Game 4

P.A. Carlton 1

P.A. St. Mary

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional B @ Regina

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

Realtors East

University Park Athletic Field
Mount Pleasant South
Realtors West

Mount Pleasant South
Realtors West

Credit Union Event Plex

Regina Campbell
Regina Knoll
Regina LeBoldus
Regina O'Neill
Regina Campbell
Regina LeBoldus
Regina Campbell

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional B @ Regina

Regina Campbell 2

Game 7

Regina LeBoldus 3

Regina LeBoldus

0
1
5
3
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North Battleford
North Battleford
Meadow Lake
P.A. Carlton

Regina Riffel
Regina Miller
Balgonie

Regina Thom
Regina Knoll
Regina O'Neill
Regina LeBoldus
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Notes
Notes
Notes
Notes
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Saskatoon Centennial 3
Game 1

Saskatoon Tommy Douglas 0

Saskatoon Bowman 1
Game 2
Saskatoon Bethlehem 0O

Saskatoon Holy Cross 1
Game 3
Saskatoon Graham 0

Saskatoon St. Joseph O
Game 4
Saskatoon Hardy 1

g r~ wWN P

Balgonie 4
Game 1
Yorkton Regional 2

M.J. Peacock 5
Game 2
Estevan O

17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
21-Oct-13

Saskatoon Centennial 1

Game 5
Saskatoon Bowman 0

Saskatoon Holy Cross 2

Game 6
Saskatoon Hardy 1

18-Oct-13
18-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
19-Oct-13
19-Oct-13

Swift Current 9

Game 3
Balgonie 0

M.J. Peacock 2

Game 4
Weyburn 6

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional C @ Saskatoon

6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:45 PM

Kinsmen Field - Soccer Center
TCU Field - Soccer Center
Kinsmen Field - Soccer Center
TCU Field - Soccer Center
Kinsmen Field - Soccer Center
TCU Field - Soccer Center
Kinsmen Field - Soccer Center

Saskatoon Centennial
Saskatoon Bowman

Saskatoon Holy Cross
Saskatoon St. Joseph
Saskatoon Centennial
Saskatoon Holy Cross
Saskatoon Centennial

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional C @ Saskatoon

Saskatoon Centennial O

Game 7

Saskatoon Holy Cross 1

Saskatoon Holy Cross

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional D @ Moose Jaw

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:15 PM

Smith East
Smith West
Smith West
Smith East
Smith West

Balgonie
M.J. Peacock
Swift Current
Weyburn
Swift Current

SHSAA - Games for Soccer 3A Girls Scheduled Play Regional D @ Moose Jaw

Swift Current 6

Weyburn 1

Swift Current
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Saskatoon Tommy Douglas

Saskatoon Bethlehem
Saskatoon Graham
Saskatoon Hardy
Saskatoon Bowman
Saskatoon Hardy
Saskatoon Holy Cross

Yorkton Regional
Estevan
Balgonie

M.J. Peacock
Weyburn
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Notes
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